ING

Permit Type
Commercial
Institutional
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Water Connection

Number of Permits:

Generated: 2022-08-08 11:13:30 AM by JROOSI

Permit Summary

Count

18
14

11

13

82

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Jul-2022 to 31-Jul-2022

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Work Value
$240,000.00
$750,000.00
$106,000.00

$1,183,500.00
$292,300.00
$5,250,000.00
$165,000.00
$25,000.00
$0.00
$150,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,161,800.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$2,232.24
$1,100.08
$1,281.25

$20,220.36
$7,242.00

$51,797.58
$1,720.00
$400.00
$0.00
$10,710.00
$3,672.00
$1,894.00
$102,269.51

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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